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610 Century Ave

Antigo, WI 54409
715-623-5966
www.sweetthymellc.com

Coffee Shop with a Twist of Local

LOCAL LOVES 120z 160z 200z

Thai Cold Brew
*Cardamom Infused Milk *Dairy Free ~ $5.25 $6.00
Available

Infused Maple Syrup Latte $4.25 $4.75 $5.25

Fat Shot
Ghee/Coconut/Vanilla Blended with $3.45 $3.95 $4.45
Espresso

Northwood Mocha

Organic Cacao/Whole Milk/Maple $4.25 $4.75 $5.25
Syrup

Golden Milk Latte $4.45 $4.95 $5.35
Aztec Mocha

Cafe Made Spice Blend/Mocha Sauce $4.75  $5.20 $5.65
Caramel Macchiato $4.25 $4.70 $5.50
Milk Alternatives:

Almond, Coconut, or Soy $ .50
SMOOTHIES 160z

Raspberry

Mango $5.25

Strawberry

*Organic Fruit Puree & Yogurt
*Dairy Free Available

*Flavors can be mixed
Add-ins:

Chia $.
Spinach $ .50

SMOOTHIE BOWLS

Chocolate
Cacao, Avacado, Spinach, Chia, $7.25
Almond Milk, Maple Syrup

Matcha
Matcha Tea, Spinach, Avacado, Chia, ~ $7.75
Almond Milk, Maple Syrup

Blueberry
Blueberries, Avacado, Chia, Almond $7.75
Milk, Maple Syrup

Toppings: Fruit, Coconut, Almond, Hemp Seeds, Goji
Berries, Cacao Nibs, Paleo Granola

KIDS MENU

Sandwiches:
Grilled Cheese $4.50 PB&J Served w/apples $5.25

80z Drinks:
Fresh Juice $3.50 Steamer $1.75
Smoothie $2.95 Hot Chocolate $2.75

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

-Served with carrot sticks & cafe made hummus*.
-*QOrganic and/or local.

-Gluten free wrap available - $1 extra charge.

-Paleo bread available - $1.50 extra charge.

-All sandwiches served on Main Grain sourdough bread.

HOT SANDWICHES
Sweet Thyme BLT Sandwich - $7.75

Neuske's bacon, spinach*, tomato*, and Monterey Jack cheese with
cafe made non-GMO chipotle mayo.

Chicken Chipotle Sandwich/Wrap - $7.75
Chicken*, spinach*, tomato*, and Monterey Jack cheese with cafe
made non-GMO chipotle mayo.

Grilled Cheese Sandwich - $7.50
BGH-free Provolone cheese*, spinach* and tomato* with cafe made
basil pesto.

The Ch-Apple Sandwich - $7.85

BGH-free cheddar, apple, cafe made maple Dijon mustard

Breakfast Sandwich - $6.75

Egg, spinach*, and cheese frittata with Nueske's bacon and Monterey
Jack cheese.

Served with fried potatoes and ketchup*.

COLD WRAPS
Chicken Curry Wrap - $7.25

Greens & sprouts, dried cranberries & chicken curry salad

Chicken Caesar Wrap - $7.75

Chicken, romaine lettuce & sprouts and cafe made Caesar dressing.

Vegetarian Wrap — $7.75
Tomato basil or spinach wrap, hummus, chickpeas, tomato, carrots,
avocado & sprouts

Wiscali Wrap — $8.99
Chicken, bacon, spring mix, tomato, avocado, sprouts, Monterey Jack
cheese, with cafe made chipotle mayo

SOUPS AND DELI SALADS
Soups: 120z $4.50
160z $5.50

Salads:

Sweet Thyme Salad $6.75

Greens, seasonal vegetables, sprouts, sunflower seeds,
cheese, & fire cider dressing

Add-ins:
Fritata, chicken, bacon, or ham $2.50
Fried potatoes $2.50
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BREWED COFFEE
Cup

Cafe Con Leche
Red Eye
Cold Brew

French Press

120z
$1.75
$2.75
$2.25
$3.25
$3.95

160z
$2.25
$3.25
$2.75
$4.00

Featuring Coluctivo and Ruby coffees

TEA

Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Pot of Tea

Specialty Teas
Matcha Tea Latte
Chai

Fog Cutter

120z

$3.50

160z
$2.25
$2.25
$5.95

160z
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

Featuring Letterbox, Rishi and Urbal teas

200z
$2.75
$3.75
$3.25

200z
$5.25
$4.50
$4.95

Menu offerings and prices subject to change.

All menu items are the unique and original

creations of Sweet Thyme. We are proud to have
many fine Local and Wisconsin products featured

in our menu.

ESPRESSO
Espresso
Americano
Mocha

Latte
Cappuccino
Flavor Shot

Milk Substitute:
Almond, Coconut, or Soy

Infused Maple Syrup

STEAMERS & HOT
CHOCOLATE

Steamers
Hot Chocolate

610 Century Ave

Antigo, WI 54409
715-623-5966
www.sweetthymellc.com

120z 160z 200z

$2.25 $2.75 $3.25
$2.25 $2.75 $3.25
$4.25 $4.70 $5.15
$3.95 $4.45  $4.95
$3.95 $4.45  $4.95
$ .50

$ .50
$.75

120z 160z 200z

$3.00  $3.75  $4.50
$2.75  $3.50  $4.25

Sweet Thyme, is committed to these three
principles, incorporating local ingredients,
purposely avoid using genetically modified
ingredients, and using as many organic
ingredients as possible. Enjoy!



