

Coffee Shop with a Twist of Local

LOCAL LOVES	12oz	16oz	20oz
Thai Cold Brew *Cardamom Infused Milk *Dairy Free Available			
Infused Maple Syrup Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Fat Shot Ghee/Coconut/Vanilla Blended with Espresso	\$3.45	\$3.95	\$4.45
Northwood Mocha Organic Cacao/Whole Milk/Maple Syrup	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Golden Milk Latte	\$4.45	\$4.95	\$5.35
Aztec Mocha Cafe Made Spice Blend/Mocha Sauce	\$4.75	\$5.20	\$5.65
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.25	\$4.70	\$5.50
Milk Alternatives: Almond, Coconut, or Soy	\$.50		
SMOOTHIES	16oz		
Raspberry Mango Strawberry	\$5.25		
*Organic Fruit Puree & Yogu *Dairy Free Available *Flavors can be mixed Add-ins: Chia Spinach	\$.50 \$.50		
SMOOTHIE BOWLS			
Chocolate			

Chocolate	CI	10	co	late
-----------	----	----	----	------

Cacao, Avacado, Spinach, Chia, \$7.25 Almond Milk, Maple Syrup

Matcha

Matcha Tea, Spinach, Avacado, Chia, \$7.75 Almond Milk, Maple Syrup

Blueberry

Blueberries, Avacado, Chia, Almond \$7.75 Milk, Maple Syrup

Toppings: Fruit, Coconut, Almond, Hemp Seeds, Goji Berries, Cacao Nibs, Paleo Granola

KIDS MENU

Sandwiches:

Grilled Cheese \$4.50 PB&J Served w/apples \$5.25

8oz Drinks:

Fresh Juice	\$3.50	Steamer	\$1.75
Smoothie	\$2.95	Hot Chocolate	\$2.75

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

- -Served with carrot sticks & cafe made hummus*.
- -*Organic and/or local.
- -Gluten free wrap available \$1 extra charge.
- -Paleo bread available \$1.50 extra charge.
- -All sandwiches served on Main Grain sourdough bread.

HOT SANDWICHES

Sweet Thyme BLT Sandwich - \$7.75

Neuske's bacon, spinach*, tomato*, and Monterey Jack cheese with cafe made non-GMO chipotle mayo.

Chicken Chipotle Sandwich/Wrap - \$7.75

Chicken*, spinach*, tomato*, and Monterey Jack cheese with cafe made non-GMO chipotle mayo.

Grilled Cheese Sandwich - \$7.50

BGH-free Provolone cheese*, spinach* and tomato* with cafe made basil pesto.

The Ch-Apple Sandwich - \$7.85

BGH-free cheddar, apple, cafe made maple Dijon mustard

Breakfast Sandwich - \$6.75

Egg, spinach*, and cheese frittata with Nueske's bacon and Monterey Jack cheese.

Served with fried potatoes and ketchup*.

COLD WRAPS

Chicken Curry Wrap - \$7.25

Greens & sprouts, dried cranberries & chicken curry salad

Chicken Caesar Wrap - \$7.75

Chicken, romaine lettuce & sprouts and cafe made Caesar dressing.

Vegetarian Wrap – \$7.75

Tomato basil or spinach wrap, hummus, chickpeas, tomato, carrots, avocado & sprouts

Wiscali Wrap - \$8.99

Chicken, bacon, spring mix, tomato, avocado, sprouts, Monterey Jack cheese, with cafe made chipotle mayo

SOUPS AND DELI SALADS

Soups: 12oz \$4.50

16oz \$5.50

Salads:

Sweet Thyme Salad \$6.75

Greens, seasonal vegetables, sprouts, sunflower seeds, cheese, & fire cider dressing

Add-ins:

Fritata, chicken, bacon, or ham	\$2.50
Fried potatoes	\$2.50





Fog Cutter

Coffee Shop with a Twist of Local

BREWED COFFEE	12oz	16oz	20oz	ESPRESSO	12oz	16oz	20oz
Cup	\$1.75	\$2.25	\$2.75	Espresso	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Cafe Con Leche	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75	Americano	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Red Eye	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25	Mocha	\$4.25	\$4.70	\$5.15
Cold Brew	\$3.25	\$4.00		Latte	\$3.95	\$4.45	\$4.95
French Press	\$3.95			Cappuccino	\$3.95	\$4.45	\$4.95
Featuring Coluctivo and Ruby coffees			Flavor Shot	\$.50			
TEA		16oz		Milk Substitute: Almond, Coconut, or Soy	\$.50		
				Infused Maple Syrup	\$.75		
Hot Tea		\$2.25			7		
Iced Tea		\$2.25					
Pot of Tea		\$5.95		STEAMERS & HOT CHOCOLATE	12oz	16oz	20oz
				Steamers	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.50
Specialty Teas	12oz	16oz	20oz	Hot Chocolate	\$2.75	\$3.50	\$4.25
Matcha Tea Latte		\$4.50	\$5.25		T 5	70.00	T9
Chai	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50				

\$4.50 \$4.95

Menu offerings and prices subject to change.

Featuring Letterbox, Rishi and Urbal teas

All menu items are the unique and original creations of Sweet Thyme. We are proud to have many fine Local and Wisconsin products featured in our menu.

Sweet Thyme, is committed to these three principles, incorporating local ingredients, purposely avoid using genetically modified ingredients, and using as many organic ingredients as possible. Enjoy!